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Noble League

Odd Division

TEAM
Fake-Humble
Jeremy

Fehn
Daddyowe
Mohr

M &amp; M

Even Division
TEAM

Nobs

Hulkies

Kex &amp; Lanes
Eric &amp; Guy
Mr.Sweets

Schulz

Total Points
TEAM

Nobs

Kex &amp; Lanes
Mohr

Hulkies

Schulz

Fehn

Jeremy
Fake-Humble
Eric &amp; Guy
Daddyowe
Mr.Sweets

M &amp; M
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PTS

1995.00
1982.00
1938.80
1938.30
1918.20
1884.80
1879.70
1863.70
1835.20
1813.30
1790.30
1630.10

PCT
0.769
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.385
0.385

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.462
0.385

PF
1535.30
1564.30
1481.00
1470.70
1575.70
1384.70

PF
1625.50
1530.30
1566.60
1533.90
1510.60
1540.80

PA
1362.00
1553.40
1465.90
1578.70
1619.30
1509.00

PA
1516.40
1554.60
1554.10
1579.70
1551.40
1474.90

DIVISION
7-3-0

DIVISION
5-5-0

STREAK
Won 6
Lost1
Lost 1
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 4

STREAK
Won 2
Won 3
Lost 2
Won 1
Lost 2
Won 1
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League Playoffs

1. Fake-Humble 107.20

bye

5. Fehn (wc) 167.90 1. Fake-Humble 119.60

4. Hulkies (wc) 146.20 6. Kex &amp; Lanes (wc) 126.10
2. Nobs 131.20
6. Kex &amp; Lanes (wc) 133.60

3. Jeremy (wc) 107.70 5. Fehn (wc) 88.90

6. Kex &amp; Lanes (wc) 155.70 2. Nobs 142.20

2. Nobs 96.10

bye

Champion: Kex &amp; Lanes
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